RECRUITMENT TO THE FORTY SIX (46) POSTS OF ASSISTANT PROFESSOR (BS-18), 

PAKISTAN INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES (PIMS), ISLAMABAD, MINISTRY OF 

NATIONAL HEALTH SERVICES, REGULATIONS AND COORDINATION. 

LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES 

The following One Hundred Thirteen (113) candidate(s) have been provisionally shortlisted and will be 

called for interview as and when scheduled, subject to submission of attested copies (with name stamp of attestation 

officer) of documents mentioned against their name(s) (if any), candidate(s) with deficient documents have also been